

Ê

ITEM NO.75

Court No.4

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4295-4296/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 03/07/2008 in WP No. 18423/2007  
& WP No. 18697/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

P.KRISHNA MURTHY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE COMMNR.OF SERICULTURE A.P.,& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 30/11/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar,Adv.  
Ms. Bina Madhavan,Adv.  
Ms. Antima Bazaz,Adv.  
M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. I. Venkat Narayan,Sr.Adv.  
Ms. Anuradha Rustogi,Adv.  
Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List next Monday.

(Ganga Thakur)  
PS to Registrar

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Court Master